
E
denstraat

25

24

16

47

6

20

10

18

9

12

15

33

35

40

26

2

19

13

8

23

19

17

16

11

7

21

42

29

17

4

18

38

12

14

24

3

14

1

26

23

34

5

10

43

9

13

28

24

48

12

2

46

54

25

23

22

20

44

14

48

56

41

15

39

50

3

5

45

13

7

21

15

38

27

52
46

27

11

4

29

2A

25

6

22

1

Dr S
ch

ae
pm

an
la

an

Dr S
ch

ae
pm

an
la

an

Dr Schaepmanlaan

10

27

36

8

2

11

8

Ru
us

br
oe

cl
aa

n

Ruusbroeclaan

Ruusb
ro

eclaan

Elzentlaan

Elzentlaan

Elzentlaan

Poirterslaan

P
oirterslaan

Bomansplaats

6

29

4

42

31

28

22

28
A

37

50-56A

49-143

40

44

2A

14

Stratum
sedijk

39

65
-6

5A
67

-6
7A

75
-7

7E

104

69
-7

1D

106

11
9

133B

37

79
-8

3

12
7-

12
9

89
A

-9
3

108

11
7

45

73

51
53

10
9

A
al

st
er

w
eg

A
al

st
er

w
eg

84

55

133-133A

110

Biesterdwarsweg

99
A

-1
01

10
5

11
1

12
5-

12
7A

102

12
1-

12
3

41
43

86

114-114E

13
1

112

88

10
7

11
5

46-66

85
-8

9

97
-9

9

57
-5

7B
59

-6
3B

65C
-69E

94-138

73-75C

65F-71

22A

1

8

11

6

83

87

8

98
A

-1
00

A

85

4

49

39

62
-7

2

10
2

10

86
-9

6

49
/G

06

2

49/G
01

32
-3

4

1

54
-5

4A

2/G
19

26
-3

6

65

14-18A

49
/G

05

2-
12

13
6-

13
8

21

67

89

2A

42
-4

2B

48

31
33

10
8-

11
0E

73

4

79

25

1/G03

8-12

27
29

23

40

12
6-

13
4C

49
/G

04

1

36
-3

8

75
77

11
4/

N
01

47

71

14
-2

4

41

2-6

43

37

74
-8

4

38
-4

8

1

6

1/G01

49/G
02

Boutenslaan

Boutenslaan

Boutenslaan

Stratum
sedijk

Dr S
ch

ae
pm

an
la

an

Dr S
ch

ae
pm

an
la

an

A
al

st
er

w
eg

A
al

st
er

w
eg

A
al

st
er

w
eg

46

1/
N

03

50
-6

0

81

91

56

35

2

1/G02

1

19-19/39

3

45

50

1-
3

2/G
22

2/G
20

2/G
18

2/G
17

2/G
21

3-71

60
-7

2

15-15/41

17-17/41

52
-5

2L

12
0-

12
4B

Anna Bijnsweg

Looiakkerstraat

H
of

di
jk

st
ra

at

H
of

di
jk

st
ra

at

Theaterpad

Le
 S

ag
e 

te
n 

B
ro

ek
la

an

Le Sage ten Broeklaan

Le
 S

ag
e 

te
n 

B
ro

ek
la

an

Le
 S

ag
e 

te
n 

Bro
ek

la
an

A
lb

er
di

ng
k 

T
hi

jm
la

an

Al
be

rd
in

gk
 T

hi
jm

la
an

Al
be

rd
in

gk
 T

hi
jm

la
an

Al
be

rd
in

gk
 T

hi
jm

la
an

1/No2

96
-9

8B

44
-4

4B

9-
9/4

7

11
4A

-1
18

M

5

7-
7D

63

11
2-

11
4

53

69

59
61

55
57

51 94
-9

8C

78
A

-9
2

28
30

50
-5

0F

58

2A-2C

20-22

24
-2

6

10
4-

10
6A

1/
N

01

10-32

22

5

17

1

9

17

15

9

18

12

2

26

6

2

15

5

5

4

22

20

13

12

8

4

1

4

11

6

9

26

3

14

15

2

4

13

10

6

3

1

7

5

7

8

24

10

6

16

Boutenslaan

Boutenslaan

Dr Schaepmanlaan

4

3

13

7

8

11

2A

1A-1F

13

1

22

15

20

18

28-102

126-130

10
4-

11
8

11

24

18

12

Coornhertlaan

Broerelaan

Broerelaan

Jo
nc

kb
lo

et
la

an

Karel van den Woestijnelaan

de Genestetlaan

de Genestetlaan

13
8

12

10

14

2/N01

2

7

12
0-

12
4

3-
5

16

15

8

11

14

27

6

8

94
-9

6
90

35
/G

01
-41

80

29

65
/G

01
-71

1

1/
G

211
/G

20

11

4

84

16

36-42

44-50

1-5

13-17

19-23

7-11

31
-35

89
/G

01
-95

31

1

73
-77

57

1/G30

83
/G

01
-89

59
/G

01
-65

77
/G

01
-83

7-1
1

17
/G

01
-23

23
/G

01
-29

1/
G

29

44

6A

32

94

20
C

43
-47

22

5

76

18

1

37

4A

10

23

7

8

88
-8

8A

10

91

95/G15

20

32

20

21

33

10

95/G16

26

16

45

16

41

2

1B

27

5/
G01

18

6

42

39

1-
5

53
/G

01
-59

29

33-39

20

63

95/G17

18

2

31

10

62

6

10
1

38

78

14

28

7/G03

61

43

41

56

54

10
1/G

02

31

1

34

10
1/G

07

17

45

5/G01

97

9/G
06

8

38

19

9-
11

47

13

30

18

10
12

9

51

34

59

32

57

3

5-
7

49

55

53

11

47

3

43

3B

61

11

25

21

1A

35

34

9/G
05

5

6

4

10

36

46

42

4

5
49

16

35

1/
G

12

1/
G

25

30

14

15

12

8A

82

11

83

6

13

5/G03

8

78

33

10

19
1/

G
17

71

3

24

16

64

11
4

1/N01

7

9/G
07

5/G04

37

80

10
1/G

01

47

10
1/G

06

13

20

10
1/G

08

8

1/
G

07

68

68
A

-7
2

85

95
/G

09

4

45

5/G05

20

1/G06

1/
G

10

26

14

3

5/G06

10A

76

44

73

75

4

1/
G

27

10
1/G

05

25

81

7/G02 72

84 30

5/
G02

13

9

14

8

48

9

5

95/G18

24

10

50
-5

2

1/
G

09

74

18

12

74
-7

4A

70

99

71

12

10

1/
G

22

2

17

1/
G

13
1/

G
14

11
8

12

4/N01

5/
G04

1/
G

02

67

66

77

32

10
1/G

03

23

23

79

7

65

5/G02

69

12

1/
G

18

4

14

29

25

69

5/
G05

19

1/
G

28

1/
G

23

7

21

95
/G

10

87

9

9

2

95/G12

20

Boutenslaan

Boutenslaan

1/
G

19

18

G
es

te
ls

es
tr

aa
t

E
denstraat

89

8

28

1/
G

16

95/G1495/G13

1

3

24

87

10
1/G

04

22

58

1/
G

26

1/
G

15

13

15

11
0

1/
G

24

4B

47
/G

01
-53

15

1/
G

03

7/G01

17

11

4

5

24

1

11

2

1/
G

04

1/
G

11

5/
G03

12
-1

2B

27

12
0

26

8

30

1/
G

05

9/G04

1/
G

01

3

28-34

52-58

30

22

95/G11

11
/G

01
-17

82

3A

22

6B

98
-1

00

47
A

14

21

14

Ja
co

b 
va

n 
M

ae
rla

nt
la

an

Ja
co

b 
va

n 
M

ae
rla

nt
la

an

Ja
co

b 
va

n 
M

ae
rla

nt
la

an

Ja
co

b 
va

n 
M

ae
rla

nt
la

an

Ja
n 

va
n 

H
ee

lu
st

ra
at

Helmerslaan

Helmerslaan

Ja
n 

Lu
ik

en
st

ra
at

Ja
n 

Lu
ik

en
st

ra
at

van Meursstraat

van Meursstraat

van Meursstraat

da Costaweg

da Costaweg

A
ugust Sniederslaan

Po
tg

ie
te

rs
tr

aa
t

Rodenbachlaan

Willem Klooslaan

W
ill

em
 K

lo
os

la
an

Huijgenslaan

N
ic

ol
aa

s 
Be

et
ss

tr
aa

t

N
ic

ol
aa

s 
Be

et
ss

tr
aa

t

Hendrik Consciencestraat

Couperuspad

Jan van Boendalelaan

7

95/G05

95/G03

30

9

95/G02

95/G01

95/G04

26
A

95

15

93

1

8

11
4

73

22
-2

2A

59

65
63

67

75

77

67
A

24
-2

6

60

14

22
-2

4

10
-1

2

14
-1

6

5-7

18

26

1

12

6-
8

2 20-22

1-
29

18

2-
4

24-26

49

37

51

43

41

53

55

16

8

2

35

39

5
3

12
2B

83
85

39

81

12
2

89

79

36
-3

8

34

40
38

10
4C

11
2

10
8

10

2

36

34

4

10
6

10
4A

12

4

2

16

8

20

12
2A

14

6

41

33

40
-4

2

36

10
2-

10
4

25-29

9/G
01

95
/G

01
-10

1

9/G
03

9/G
02

20
A

12

22

2C

2B

2A

1

95/G0695/G0795/G08

1/
G

08

159A 113-127

129-143

97-111
81-95

145-159

65-79

Boutenslaan

Boutenslaan

Boutenslaan

Boutenslaan

161A

Boutenslaan

Boutenslaan

P
Pa

rk
er

en
 v

er
bo

de
n

za
 2

6 
ap

r. 
01

.0
0h

t/m
 z

a 
26

 a
pr

. 2
3.

00
 h

PParkeren verboden

za 26 apr. 01.00h

t/m za 26 apr. 23.00 h

Evenement

30

plaatsen om

inrijden van

verkopers

te

voorkomen

ui
tg

ez
on

de
rd

Aa
nw

on
en

de
n

uitgezonderd

Aanwonenden

alleen afsluiten

bij drukte.

zodra vol alleen

uitgezonderd

bewoners

uitgezonderd aanwonende

uitgezonderd

aanwonende

ui
tg

ez
on

de
rd

aa
nw

on
en

de

uitgezonderd aanwonende

uitgezonderdaanwonende

Schaal:
Formaat:

Uitvoerperiode:
Van                     t/m 
Van           uur tot :          uur

Ontworpen:

Datum:

Getekend: Gecontroleerd: Tekeningnummer :

Versie:

Project / omschrijving:

Datum: Datum: 3
K.BoselieK.Boselie

26-04-202526-04-2025

Koningsdag
Stichting Koningsdag
Stadswandelpark

https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven
https://www.eindhoven.nl/stad-en-wonen/stad/fietsen-in-eindhoven

